
Hontai shiai  1.11.2015  Vantaa   M-81
Kilpailijat: 9
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1. Nikita TOKAREV, Gladiator Turku Judo-Samboseura (1.kyu)

213. Niko DORN, Tyrvään Juro (2.kyu)

3

3. Aki KORTETMÄKI, TRE (1.kyu)

415. Pyry HALONEN, Meido-Kan, H:ki (1.dan)

5

2. Erik SÖDERLUND, TUR (3.kyu)
0

10. Denys ZAYCHENKO, Helsingin Judosport (3.kyu)
10

6

6. Khavazh ALBAKOV, MAGAS (5.kyu)
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4. Toni KUISMA, Ping-Viinit, Nurmijärvi (3.kyu)
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8. Juho LUOMA, TRE (1.kyu)
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Juho LUOMA, Tampereen Judo

Aki KORTETMÄKI, Tampereen Judo

Pyry HALONEN, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Niko DORN, Tyrvään Juro

Denys ZAYCHENKO, Helsingin Judosp

Khavazh ALBAKOV, MAGAS

Nikita TOKAREV, Gladiator Turku Judo-

Toni KUISMA, Ping-Viinit, Nurmijärvi


